
 

 

 

 

 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 

06 June – 14 June 2022 
 

NAPTOSA has 9 provincial offices and a head office. Professional development is done by all. With online platforms provincial 

boundaries are no longer an obstacle but management still resides in certain offices, thus booking and queries are made through these. 

Please ensure that you confirm banking details with the relevant province (contact details for the office offering the training is listed next 

to each course). 

 

DATE 
TIME 

COURSE TITLE  COST LINK CONTACT 

Mon 

6 JUNE 

2022 

14:30 – 
15:30 

GP35 Mindfulness in the 

classroom -  

How to bring children to 

the present moment and 

learn to use their breath 

to be able to self-regulate 

their emotions. 

 

R50  
 
 

https://forms.gle/cQe4B9W4SLLRkQwb6 
 
 

NAPTOSA 
Gauteng/Limpopo: 
Lea Van Rensburg 
(011) 486-1256 

Mon 
06 June 
2022 
15:00- 
17:00 
 

NAP22/45 MUSIC – A 
Learning Tool 
ECD, FP 
 

R150 
member 
R200 non-
member 

 
 

https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6 
 

NAPTOSA KZN 

Anne Pillay 

031 – 563 1966 

082 903 9107 

https://forms.gle/cQe4B9W4SLLRkQwb6
https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6


Tue 
07 June 
2022 
15:00- 
17:00 

NAP22/46  
Creating emotional safety 
in your classroom 
 

R150 
member 
R200 non-
member 

 
 

https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6 
 
 

NAPTOSA KZN 

Anne Pillay 

031 – 563 1966 

082 903 9107 

Tue 
07 June 
2022 
15:00- 
17:00 

Conflict Management 
Learn how to identify and 
handle conflicts sensibly, 
fairly, and efficiently. It is 
the process of dealing 
with disagreements. 

R250 
member 
R350 non-
member 

 
 

https://forms.gle/K6N5AymPP8ftTgxC8 
 

NAPTOSA 
Western Cape: 
David Millar 
(021) 686-8521 

Wed 
8 June  
2022 
14:30-
15:30 

GP36 Update on CET and 
how to complete an 
application form  
Completing a job 
application form that 
reflects the best of you. 
What is happening in the 
CET sector? 
  

R50  
 
 

https://forms.gle/phC8u2xtREvTiCcu8 
 

NAPTOSA 
Gauteng/Limpopo: 
Lea Van Rensburg 
(011) 486-1256 

Wed 
8 June  
2022 
15:00-
17:00 

NAP22/31 Reading 
Strategies  
 
A practical workshop that 
aims to share creative 
strategies used in the 
classroom to build strong 
foundational reading 
skills in young learners 
GRADE R & FP 

R150 
member 
R200 non-
member 

 

 
 

https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6 
 

NAPTOSA KZN 
Anne Pillay 
031 – 563 1966 
082 903 9107 

Mon 
13 June 
2022 
15:00- 
17:00 

NAP22/47  
Supporting learners on 
the autistic spectrum and 
the ‘gifted’ in a 
mainstream classroom 
 

R150 
member 
R200 non-
member 

 
 
 

https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6 
 
 

NAPTOSA KZN 
Anne Pillay 
031 – 563 1966 
082 903 9107 

Tue 
14 June 
2022 
15:00- 
17:00 

NAP 22/48  
Drama Circle activities 
ECD, FP 
 

R150 
member 
R200 non-
member 

 
 

https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6 
 
 

NAPTOSA KZN 
Anne Pillay 
031 – 563 1966 
082 903 9107 

  

BANKING DETAILS: GAUTENG 

Naptosa Professional 

Development Account: 

FNB: Parktown 

Branch Code: 250455 

   Account No: 62825605209 

Ref: Surname & Course number 

Send POP to: 

leavr@naptosa.org.za 

 

BANKING DETAILS: KZN 

Bank: FNB Account Name: NATIONAL 

PROFESSIONAL TEACHERS 

Account No: 62482659003 

Branch Code: 220426 Reference: 

22/01 Your name/S faxed/emailed 

to 

0865309013 / 031 5631611 / 

annep@naptosa.org.za 

BANKING DETAILS: WESTERN CAPE  

NAPTOSA WESTERN CAPE ABSA 

CLAREMONT 

ACC NO: 406 726 111 0  

BRANCH COD: 632005 

REF: SURNAME + WORKSHOP 

CODE 

SENDPROOF OF PAYMENT TO: 

hendrikal@naptosa.org.za 

Join NAPTOSA 

here!!! 
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