

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 06 June – 14 June 2022

NAPTOSA has 9 provincial offices and a head office. Professional development is done by all. With online platforms provincial boundaries are no longer an obstacle but management still resides in certain offices, thus booking and queries are made through these. Please ensure that you confirm banking details with the relevant province (contact details for the office offering the training is listed next to each course).

DATE TIME	COURSE TITLE	COST	LINK	CONTACT
Mon 6 JUNE 2022 14:30 – 15:30	GP35 Mindfulness in the classroom - How to bring children to the present moment and learn to use their breath to be able to self-regulate their emotions.	R50	https://forms.gle/cQe4B9W4SLLRkQwb6	NAPTOSA Gauteng/Limpopo: Lea Van Rensburg (011) 486-1256
Mon 06 June 2022 15:00- 17:00	NAP22/45 MUSIC – A Learning Tool ECD, FP	R150 member R200 non- member	https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6	NAPTOSA KZN Anne Pillay 031 – 563 1966 082 903 9107

Tue 07 June 2022 15:00- 17:00	NAP22/46 Creating emotional safety in your classroom	R150 member R200 non- member	https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6	NAPTOSA KZN Anne Pillay 031 – 563 1966 082 903 9107
Tue 07 June 2022 15:00- 17:00	Conflict Management Learn how to identify and handle conflicts sensibly, fairly, and efficiently. It is the process of dealing with disagreements.	R250 member R350 non- member	https://forms.gle/K6N5AymPP8ftTgxC8	NAPTOSA Western Cape: David Millar (021) 686-8521
Wed 8 June 2022 14:30- 15:30	GP36 Update on CET and how to complete an application form Completing a job application form that reflects the best of you. What is happening in the CET sector?	R50	https://forms.gle/phC8u2xtREvTiCcu8	NAPTOSA Gauteng/Limpopo: Lea Van Rensburg (011) 486-1256
Wed 8 June 2022 15:00- 17:00	NAP22/31 Reading Strategies A practical workshop that aims to share creative strategies used in the classroom to build strong foundational reading skills in young learners GRADE R & FP	R150 member R200 non- member	https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6	NAPTOSA KZN Anne Pillay 031 – 563 1966 082 903 9107
Mon 13 June 2022 15:00- 17:00	NAP22/47 Supporting learners on the autistic spectrum and the 'gifted' in a mainstream classroom	R150 member R200 non- member	https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6	NAPTOSA KZN Anne Pillay 031 – 563 1966 082 903 9107
Tue 14 June 2022 15:00- 17:00	NAP 22/48 Drama Circle activities ECD, FP	R150 member R200 non- member	https://forms.gle/9py7AGmJDTkzR8ig6	NAPTOSA KZN Anne Pillay 031 – 563 1966 082 903 9107

BANKING DETAILS: KZN BANKING DETAILS: WESTERN CAPE **BANKING DETAILS: GAUTENG** Bank: FNB Account Name: NATIONAL Naptosa Professional NAPTOSA WESTERN CAPE ABSA PROFESSIONAL TEACHERS **Development Account:** CLAREMONT Account No: 62482659003 **FNB:** Parktown ACC NO: 406 726 111 0 Branch Code: 220426 Reference: BRANCH COD: 632005 Branch Code: 250455 22/01 Your name/Sfaxed/emailed **REF: SURNAME + WORKSHOP** Account No: 62825605209 to CODE Ref: Surname & Course number 0865309013 / 031 5631611 / **SENDPROOF OF PAYMENT TO:** Send POP to: annep@naptosa.org.za hendrikal@naptosa.org.za leavr@naptosa.org.za

